
Vehicle Information:
2004 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA/4/4S
VIN: WP0CA29994S653377
CONVERTIBLE
3.6L H6 F DOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Glen Shelly Auto Brokers
526 Briggs St
Erie, CO 80516
720-466-8005
www.glenshelly.com

 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/26/18 at 3:34:06 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2004 2013 2016 

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 years 2 yrs. 7 mo. 1 yr. 7 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Wisconsin,
Colorado Colorado Colorado 

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,713/yr 4,113/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 37,759 51,221 56,971 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

56,971

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

4  Previous owners

17  Service history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optStd
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WP0CA29994S653377#Owner1
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WP0CA29994S653377#Owner1
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=551826
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms


Glossary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2004
Type: Personal lease
Where: Wisconsin
Est. miles/year: 4,434/yr
Est. length owned: 8/17/04 -

6/20/13
(8 yrs. 10 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

06/28/2004  22  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

08/16/2004   Service Facility Vehicle washed/detailed

08/17/2004  26  Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pewaukee, WI

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

08/19/2004   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pewaukee, WI 
Title #04232DBD05

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

04/18/2005   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pewaukee, WI

Registration issued or renewed

03/20/2006   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pewaukee, WI

Registration issued or renewed

03/22/2007  20,000  Wisconsin 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/26/2007   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Milwaukee, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

08/22/2007  24,394  Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

Odometer reading reported

08/31/2007   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI 
Title
#07243C0750055

Title issued or updated
Owner purchased from leasing company

04/11/2008   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2009  27,000  Wisconsin 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/26/2009   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

Registration issued or renewed

04/14/2010   Wisconsin Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WP0CA29994S653377#GlossarySection
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall


Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

04/04/2011   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

Registration issued or renewed

05/20/2011  30,000  Wisconsin 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/23/2011   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Delafield, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

05/10/2012   Wisconsin 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Hartland, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

 
Owner 2

Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: Colorado
Est. length owned: 6/20/13 -

9/12/13
(2 months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

06/20/2013
 

35,123  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/26/2013
 

35,455  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/26/2013
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Longmont, CO 
Title #07T066442

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

09/12/2013
 

 Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle offered for sale

09/12/2013
 

36,802  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/17/2013
 

37,478  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

09/17/2013
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Littleton, CO 
Title #10T562992

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

11/04/2013  37,759  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/04/2013   Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle sold

11/04/2013   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/05/2013   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Title issued or updated



Littleton, CO 
Title #10T562992

11/08/2013   Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle serviced

 
Owner 3

Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: Colorado
Est. miles/year: 4,713/yr
Est. length owned: 11/20/13 -

7/1/16
(2 yrs. 7 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/20/2013   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Edwards, CO 
Title #44E631098

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/18/2013
 

37,803  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle serviced

12/19/2013
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Denver, CO 
Title #44E631098

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

12/28/2013
 

38,057  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed
Front license plate bracket installed/replaced
Key(s) (re) programmed

05/13/2014
 

41,136  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/28/2014
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Denver, CO 
Title #44E631098

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/18/2014   Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed

02/24/2015
 

44,204  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked



04/10/2015
 

44,642  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed

07/20/2015
 

45,872  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle washed/detailed

08/17/2015
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Denver, CO 
Title #44E631098

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/05/2016
 

47,571  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle serviced

05/23/2016
 

49,361  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed

06/24/2016
 

49,738  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/27/2016
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Denver, CO 
Title #44E631098

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

07/01/2016
 

49,761  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle offered for sale

07/01/2016
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Denver, CO 
Title #44E631098

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

07/08/2016
 

49,866  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/09/2016
 

 Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle sold



Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from
a private seller.

View Full Glossary

07/09/2016
 

 Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/12/2016
 

 Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Left tail light assembly replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Safety inspection performed

08/12/2016
 

51,221  Stevinson Imports 
Littleton, CO 
303-794-3550 
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

 
Owner 4

Purchased: 2016
Type: Personal
Where: Colorado
Est. miles/year: 4,113/yr
Est. length owned: 8/15/16 -

present
(1 yr. 7 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

08/15/2016   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Boulder, CO 
Title #07T273889

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/02/2016  51,618  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/02/2016   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Boulder, CO 
Title #07T273889

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/30/2016  52,166  Poudre Sports Cars
Ent 
Fort Collins, CO 
970-229-0990 
poudresportscar.com

Spark plug(s) replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Clutch replaced
Engine checked
Flywheel/flexplate serviced
Air filter replaced

12/15/2017   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Louisville, CO 
Title #07T273889

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

12/21/2017  56,971  Poudre Sports Cars
Ent 
Fort Collins, CO 
970-229-0990 
poudresportscar.com

Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

 

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

 Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
3/26/18 3:34:06 PM (EDT)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 PORSCHE 911
vehicle (VIN: WP0CA29994S653377), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/26/18 at 3:34 PM (EDT).

http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3

